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welcome
Dear Friends & Customers,

We know it can be challenging to find the perfect gift for loved ones. 
To make this process easier we offer pages of gift-giving options of 
Bracelets,  Necklaces and Gift Sets. Each piece is affordable, yet trendy 
and is made with finishes of Gold, Silver or Rhodium. New for 2022 we 
are introducing an extended men's line and many new designs from our 
best selling collections! Most collections offer a beautiful presentation 
of popular displays and unique assortments for quick and multiple turns. 
Contact us today to place your order!

Sincerely,
Eden Merry Jewelry
James Lawrence Company
PO BOX 188 
HUDSON, WI 54016

800-546-3699 
ORDERS@JAMESLAWRENCECOMPANY.COM
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16'' Stainless Steel Chain, 
2'' Extender

98853 - 9

98850 - 9

98854 - 9

98858 - 9

98852 - 9

98856 - 9

98860 - 9

98851 - 9

98855 - 9

98859 - 9

98853 - 9

98857 - 9

98861 - 9
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GARNET

EMERALD

SAPPHIRE

AQUAMARINE

RUBY

TOPAZ

ALEXANDRITE

TOURMALINE

DIAMOND

PERIDOT

BLUE TOPAZ

AMETHYST

NEW!

birthstone  
NECKLACES
Our personalized Birthstone Necklaces are perfect 
for all occasions. Each features a stainless steel cross 
with a unique cubic zirconia birthstone accent.  
Having the full set ensures everyone can pick out 
the perfect gift for themselves or a loved one!

Birthstone Necklaces:  
12pc. Assortment
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SAMPLE: 
APRIL

7 80308 20150 6

EM4 - 5

Easel Back Display  
with 13 Gold Hooks

EMBN12 - 108
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natural  
STONE LINE

PIC T U RE JAS PE R

AM E T HYS T RO S E Q UAR T Z PIC T U RE JAS PE R

HOWL I T E S ODAL I T E

98573 - 9

98576 - 9

98574 - 918'' 100% Leather Cord

20'' Stainless Steel Chain

18'' 100% Leather Cord

20'' Stainless Steel Chain

20'' Stainless Steel Chain

20'' Stainless Steel Chain98577 - 9

98575 - 9

98578 - 9

Introducing our new Natural Stone Line featuring 6 necklaces. Each 
piece is designed with genuine natural stone — some color and pattern 
variations will occur — making every piece as unique as your customers.  
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Our Natural Stone Key Chains are high quality without 
adding unnecessary bulk to your keys. Add inventory 
your customers will keep by their sides and enjoy 
everyday! Choose from three stone colorways. 

natural  
STONE KEY CHAINS

RO S E Q UAR T Z S ODAL I T E U NAKI T E

98750 - 8 98751 - 8 98752 - 8
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story 
BRACELETS
Story Bracelets are stretchable for a perfect 
fit every time. Each include beautiful semi-
precious stones and 18K gold plated accents.

Bracelets 98475-98478 come on a high-quality 
display card with explanation of the stones 
and symbols used.

7 80308 20149 0

7 80308 20182 7

Faith Blessed Life

Forever

Tree Of Life

Believe In Yourself

I Am Blessed

98337 - 7

98474 - 7.5

98338- 7

98339 - 7

98475 - 10 98476 - 10 98477 - 10

98413 - 7.5

98478 - 10

98651 - 7.5

98650 - 7.5

98652 - 7.5

EM3 - 3
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Display: 5''H x 7.75''W x 3''D

Story Bracelets: 10pc. Assortment 
EMSB10 - 72
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adjustable
BRACELETS

4 new designs have been added to our 
collection. Each has an adjustable clasp 
for a perfect fit. Simple and classic designs 
make these perfect for stacking.

98496 - 12

98479 - 12

98483 - 12

98468 - 12

98480 - 12

98484 - 12

98470 - 12

98481 - 12

98466 - 12

98472 - 12

98482 - 12

98467 - 12

Silver & Opal

Rose Gold

Silver

Rose Gold

Rose Gold

Silver

Silver

Rose Gold

Rose Gold

Silver

Silver

Rose Gold

7
80
30
8
98
47
9

9
7

80
30
8
98
48
3

6
7

80
30
8
98
46
8

3

7
80
30
8
98
48
0

5
7

80
30
8
98
48
4

3
7

80
30
8
98
47
0

6

7
80
30
8
98
48
1

2
7

80
30
8
98
46
6

9
7

80
30
8
98
47
2

0

7
80
30
8
98
48
2

9
7

80
30
8
98
46
7

6
N

E
W

 D
E

S
IG

N
!

EMSL8 - 96 |  EM3 Display - 3

COMPLETE  
YOUR DISPL AY:

7 80308 20188 9 7 80308 20149 0

Find more silver cross  
bracelets on pg. 24.

Adjustable Bracelets: 8pc. Assortment 
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grace
NECKLACES

Our Grace Collection features simple, modern necklaces showcasing faith and love.  
16'' chains with additional 2'' extenders make these perfect for layering together. 
Brass with Rhodium plating, some include crystal accents or messaging. 

98587 - 12

98535 - 9

98509 - 9

98583 - 12

98588 - 12

98536 - 9

98232 - 7.5

98584 - 12

98589 - 12

98506 - 9

98585 - 12

98590 - 12

98507 - 9

98586 - 12

16'' Silver

16'' Silver

16'' Silver & Gold

16'' Rose Gold

16'' Silver

16'' Gold

16'' Silver

16'' Rose Gold

16'' Silver and Opal

16'' Silver
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16'' Silver

16'' Silver

16'' Rose Gold
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Need matching earrings?  
Check out our selection of 
designer earrings on pg. 12.
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Get an elaborate layered look with the 
convenience and strength of a magnetic 
closure. Choose from 5 accent designs and 
many different colorways.

magnetic
BRACELETS

98436 - 8

98440 - 8

98444 - 8

98437 - 8

98441 - 8

98445 - 8

98438 - 8

98442 - 8

98446 - 8

98439 - 8

98443 - 8

98447 - 8

White Cross

Navy Feather

Navy Sparkle Cross

Grey Cross

Black Feather

Brown Sparkle Cross
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magnetic HEARTS

Our Magnetic Hearts collection features 
2 repeating designs with an easy-to-use 
and secure magnetic clasp. Perfect for 
everyday wear.

98460 - 8

98464 - 8

98461 - 8

98465 - 8

98486 - 7.5

98485 - 7.5

98462 - 8 98463 - 8White Angel Wing

Navy Angel Wing

Gold Angel Wing

Grey Angel Wing

Silver Angel Wing Black Angel Wing
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Magnetic Bracelets: 8pc. Assortment 
EMMTB8I - 64

COMPLETE  
YOUR DISPL AY:

7 80308 20187 2

7 80308 20149 0

EM3 - 3
Display: 5''H x 7.75''W x 3''D

Each bracelet has a 
simple magnetic clasp.

Find more magnetic clasp style bracelets 
in the men's collection, pg. 9.
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Our masculine line, Just For Him, features stainless 
steel chain necklaces and leather cuffs. Perfect for 
birthdays, graduations, or special occasions while 
durable for everyday wear.

just for him
JEWELRY

Pictured: 98059 & 98079
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98036 - 12.5 98059 - 12.5

98078 - 12.5

98060 - 12.5

98079 - 12.5

98037 - 12.524'' Stainless Steel Chain,  
Blue & Silver

24'' Black & Silver, Lord's Prayer 24'' Black & White Camo Enamel,  
Reversible to Solid Black

Leather Bracelet, Stainless Steel  
Silver Cross with Magnetic Clasp

24'' Silver Dog Tag, Joshua 1:9

Leather Bracelet, Stainless Steel 
Black Cross with Magnetic Clasp

24'' Stainless Steel Chain, Silver 24'' Stainless Steel Chain,  
Gold & Silver98038 - 12.5 98039 - 12.5

DETAIL BACK

CLASP

BACK

98025 - 12 98026 - 9 98027 - 14.5 98029 - 12 98032 - 14.5Silver Lava Rock Black Black & Silver Silver
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"Be strong and courageous. Do not 
be afraid; do not be discouraged, for 
the Lord your God will be with you 
wherever you go." 

Joshua 1:9
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pendant
NECKLACES

Our most popular line is accented with 
Austrian Crystals. Made from Copper with a 
Silver overlay along with a Rhodium plating 
that prevents tarnishing. With 23 different 
designs, there is something for everyone to 
enjoy in this collection. 

7 80308 20154 4

98175 - 10

98179 - 10

98176 - 10

98180 - 10

98177 - 10

98169 - 10

98178 - 10

98170 - 10

18'' Black

18'' Silver, Gold  
& Rose Gold

18''

18''

18''

18''

18'' Purple, Pink,  
Blue & Green

18''
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Pendant Necklaces: 14pc. Assortment 
EMN14 - 140

COMPLETE  
YOUR DISPL AY:

7 80308 20150 6

EM4 - 5
Easel Backed Display: 12.75”H x 11.5”W, 0.125”D

Can't get enough sparkle? 
Check out the necklaces on pgs. 16 – 17.
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98150 - 10

98167 - 10

98159 - 10

98171 - 10

98153 - 10

98155 - 10

98162 - 10

98172 - 10

98165 - 10

98157 - 10

98158 - 10

98173 - 10

98161 - 10

98160 - 10

98174 - 10

18''

18'' Pink

18'' Green

18'' Multicolor

18''

18'' Crystal

18'' Pink

18'' Crystal

18''

18'' Black

18''

18'' Blue

18''

18'' Crystal and Blue

18'' Pink
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98618 - 5Gold

NEW

Our Designer Earrings are made of Zinc 
base — some with synthetic stones. Choose 
from 11 modern and unique designs.

98602 - 7.5

98286 - 5

98616 - 7

98603 - 5

98290 - 5

98283 - 5

98287 - 5

98284 - 5

98289 - 5

Gold & Cork

Silver & Turquoise

Silver

Silver & Gold

Silver & Gold

Silver

Silver

Silver & Turquoise

Silver & Gold
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98617 - 7Silver

NEWNEW
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EARRINGS
designer
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Keep a powerful reminder close 
to your heart with our Meaningful 
Necklace collection. Choose from 4 
trendy, stainless steel designs.

meaningful 
NECKLACES

98579 - 9

98580 - 9

98582 - 998581 - 9

20''

20''

20'' 20''7 80308 98581 9

7 80308 98580 2

7 80308 98582 6

BRACELETS

98492-98495 have metal closures. 98488-98491 have semi-precious stones 
and are stretchable to fit a variety of sizes. All bracelets come on high quality 
backing cards for easy display. 

7 80308 98489 8
7 80308 98491 1

7 80308 98490 47 80308 98488 1
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self love

98492 - 8

98488 - 7.5

98493 - 8

98489 - 7.5

98494 - 8

98490 - 7.5

98495 - 8

98491 - 7.5

Grateful

Believe

Fearless

Serenity

Blessed

Faith

Positive

Hope

7 80308 98579 6
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Each Leather Snap Bracelet is crafted with a Zinc base and has a Silver, Brass 
or Copper overlay. Snap Closure. Choose from several inspirational designs.

Our Beaded Cross bracelets are made natural beads and metal accents. Each 
bracelet wraps to form two rows of beads, made from stretch material. Simple 
enough to be worn alone or stacked with other pieces.

BRACELETS

BRACELETS

leather snap

beaded cross

98358 - 7.5

98384 - 7.5

98430 - 7.5 98431 - 7.5 98432 - 7.5

98385 - 7.5 98386 - 7.5

98359 - 7.5 98360 - 7.5 98361 - 7.5Brass

Brass

Clear Black Champagne Natural

Copper Copper & Silver

Brass & Copper Brass Brass
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Leather Snap Bracelets: 8pc. Assortment 
EMAB8 - 60 |  EM3 Display - 3

COMPLETE  
YOUR DISPL AY:

7 80308 20180 3 7 80308 20149 0

Additional styles of leather bracelets can be found on pg. 22.
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COLLECTION

Each piece 
comes with a kit 
for easy transfer.

NEW!

remembrance
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98800 - 13

98803 - 13

98801 - 13

98804 - 13

98802 - 13

98805 - 14.5

20'' Stainless Steel

20'' Rose Gold Stainless Steel 
& Cubic Zirconia Stone

20'' Stainless Steel & Black Enamel

24'' Black Stainless Steel  
& Cubic Zirconia Stone

24'' Stainless Steel

Adjustable Bracelet, Volcanic Rock 
Beads & Stainless Steel Cross

Keep a loved one close with our new Remembrance 
collection. Each piece includes a small urn. Simple 
designs appropriate for everyday wear.
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Our Shine Bright Collection 
includes necklaces and gift sets 
that add an eye catching sparkle 
to any display. 98592 features an 
abalone inlay.  

98568 - 9

98700 -12

98702 -12

98704 -12

98701 -12

98703 -12

98591 - 9

98592 - 9

98569 - 9

98570 - 11

98571 - 11

98572 - 9

20''

18'' Silver Chain & Earrings

18'' Silver Chain & Earrings

18'' Silver Chain & Earrings

18'' Silver Chain & Earrings

18'' Silver Chain & Earrings

18''

18''

20''

20''

20''

18''

shine bright
COLLECTION
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EM2 - 3

COMPLETE  
YOUR DISPL AY:

7 80308 20148 3

Easel Backed Display: 
12.75”H x 8.5”W x 0.25”D
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Our Divine necklaces 
feature cubic zirconia or 
Austrian crystals for the 
perfect amount of sparkle.

divine
NECKLACES
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98188 - 9

98192 - 9

98190 - 9

98193 - 9

98191 - 918'' Silver

18'' Silver

18'' Silver

18'' Rose Gold, Gold & Silver

18'' Silver
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shining sea
SERIES

Add a timeless collection to your display featuring silver and fresh 
water pearl accents, sure to become a customer's wardrobe staple. 
Earrings have rhodium plating, lead and nickle free.

98297 - 7

98593 - 11 98653 - 7.5

98298 - 7 98299 - 7Silver & Fresh Water Pearls

18'' Silver & Fresh Water Pearls Fresh Water Pearls

Silver & Fresh Water Pearls Silver & Fresh Water Pearls
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W
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lifeTREE  
OF

Introducing our new Tree of Life collection featuring trendy 
two-toned metal accents. Necklace comes affixed to a backing 
card with matching stud earrings.

20'' Brass Gift SetAffixed to backing card for easy display

blessed & brave
NECKLACES AND EARRINGS

Our Blessed & Brave necklace sets and earrings feature 
on-trend mixed metals. Necklaces come with matching 
silver studs included in their backing cards.  

98705 - 9

98487 - 7.5 98615 - 6 98707 - 9

98613 - 5 98614 - 598706 - 920'' Blessed Blessed Brave20'' Brave
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meaningful
BRACELETS

Each stretchable bracelet is made of Copper and has Silver, 
Brass and Copper overlays on them along with a durable 
Rhodium plating that prevents tarnishing. Many pieces are 
accented with Austrian Crystals. Choose from 20 designs!
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98404 - 10 98408 - 10 98409 - 10

7 80308 20149 0

7 80308 20153 7

EM3 - 3
Display: 5''H x 7.75''W x 3''D

Meaningful Bracelets: 10pc. Assortment 
EMMB10-I - 100

COMPLETE  
YOUR DISPL AY:

NEW NEW NEW
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98100 - 10

98106 - 10

98309 - 10

98139 - 10

98089 - 7.5

98102 - 10

98107 - 10

98124 - 10

98453 - 7.5

98104 - 10

98109 - 10

98129 - 10

98454 - 7.5

98105 - 10

98120 - 10

98130 - 10

98455 - 7.5
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If you have faith as small as a mustard 
seed, nothing will be impossible for you.
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Each Leather bracelet is adorned with an 
inspirational metal accent. This accent has 
a durable Rhodium plating, that prevents 
tarnishing, over a Copper base. Adjustable 
Bar & Ring Closure. Choose from 5 designs!

7 80308 98340 2 7 80308 98341 9

7 80308 98343 3 7 80308 98344 07 80308 98342 6

98340 - 7.5

98342 - 7.5
98343 - 7.5 98344 - 7.5

98341 - 7.5

leather
BRACELETS

7 80308 20149 0

7 80308 20173 5

EM3 - 3
Display: 5''H x 7.75''W x 3''D

Meaningful Bracelets: 10pc. Assortment 
EMLM10-I - 75

COMPLETE  
YOUR DISPL AY:
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inspired
NECKLACES

Our Inspired Necklaces are 
adorned with inspirational 
accents in various finishes. 
Charm clasp opens for 
additional customization.

Our Adorned Necklaces are made with a Zinc 
base and have Copper, Silver, or Brass overlays. 
Choose from 3 designs!
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98567 - 9

98566 - 9

98565 - 9

98564 - 9

98070 - 10 98071 - 10 98072 - 10

98563 - 9

21''

21''

19''

19''

30'' 30'' 30''

19''

adorned
NECKLACES

"For I know the plans I have for 
you," declares the LORD, "plans 
to prosper you and not to harm 
you, plans to give you hope and 
a future." 

Jeremiah 29:11

"For I know the plans I have for 
you," declares the LORD, "plans 
to prosper you and not to harm 
you, plans to give you hope and 
a future." 

Jeremiah 29:11

Be Still, and  
Know that I am God. 

Psalm 46:10
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Each adjustable bracelet is made of copper with a silver 
overlay along  with a durable rhodium plating that prevents 
tarnishing. Pieces are accented with Austrian Crystals.

7 80308 98000 5

Celebrate with our Cheers Collection, both in earrings and 
necklaces. Each item features a crystal accent and fun detailing. 

cheers

cross

NECKLACES

BRACELETS

98226 - 9 98228 - 7.5 98227 - 9

98000 - 8

98009 - 8

98229 - 7.520'' 20''
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7 80308 20149 0

7 80308 20151 3

EM3 - 3
Display: 5''H x 7.75''W x 3''D

Cross Bracelets: 10pc. Assortment 
EMCB10 - 80

COMPLETE  
YOUR DISPL AY:

NEW

Now available in 
multicolor crystals!
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Each stretchable Blessed Bracelet is made with a Zinc 
base with antique silver, antique gold, or copper plating.  
Carded for easy display. Choose from 7 stylish designs!

blessed
BRACELETS

7 80308 20184 1

Blessed Bracelets: 10pc. Assortment 
EMBB10I - 75

COMPLETE  
YOUR DISPL AY:

98316 - 7.5

98396 - 7.5

98311 - 7.5

98397 - 7.5

98312 - 7.5

98317 - 7.5

98313 - 7.5
7
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7

4

Sister
A sister shares childhood  
memories and grown-up 
dreams.

Sisters  
Friends
Forever

And we know that in all 
things God works for the 
good of those who love 
him, who have been called 
according to his purpose.

Romans 8:28

Faith Hope Love

love, joy, peace, 
forbearance, kindness, 
goodness, faithfulness, 
gentleness, self-control

Blessed

A friend is someone we turn to when our spirits 
need a lift. A friend is someone we treasure for our 
friendship is a gift. A friend is someone who fills 
our lives with beauty, joy, and grace. And makes the 
whole world we live in a better and happier place.

|  EM3 Display - 3

7 80308 20149 0
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See more colorways 
inside on pg. 6 – 7.

PO BOX 188 
HUDSON, WI 54016

ALL ORDERS must be $100 minimum (wholesale).   TERMS: Net 30 days.

NEW ACCOUNTS require a bank reference and three gift supplier trade references.

PREPAYMENTS may be requested to expedite shipment to new accounts.

SHIPPING: All orders will be shipped approximately two weeks from receipt of order. All orders 

are shipped UPS, USPS, or FedEx Ground-FOB Hudson, WI. Please report damaged or missing 

merchandise within 10 days of receiving shipment.

TO PLACE ORDERS or for Customer Service, call between 8:00 AM and 4:00 PM, CST.

CALL TOLL FREE: 1-800-546-3699

715-386-3082
EDEN MERRY JEWELRY COLLECTION

OR EMAIL: ORDERS@JAMESLAWRENCECOMPANY.COM


